


HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 5319/2018

The Election Officer Deputy Secretary State Election Commission
-----Appellant

Versus

Roshni Aka Janab W/o Maqbool Khan

-----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Kapil Prakash Mathur, AAG with
Ms. Sara Praveen

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GANESH RAM MEENA

Order

30/07/202

List on 04.08.2025.

(GANESH RAM MEENA),J

Gaurav Srivastava /37